





An exciting opportunity for children, our future authors

## Sahitya Akademi

Presents

The sixth edition of

# Kissa-O-Kalam: The Speaking Pen

An annual workshop on creative writing in Hindi and English

Dates: 26 May 2025 to 30 May 2025 (Monday - Friday) Time: 10:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. (3 hours daily) Age: 10 years to 18 years

**Venue:** Sahitya Akademi, Rabindra Bhavan, 35, Ferozeshah Road, New Delhi – 110001

## Workshop on

'Of Greens and Blues, and All Other Hues: Writing About Our Endangered Planet'

> Special interaction with **Meghaa Gupta** Workshop will be conducted by **Chandana Dutta** and **Vandana Bist**

> > Seats limited for 50 children

**Process:** Fill the Registration Form at the earliest to participate in this fantastic workshop

Last date for Registration : Wednesday, 14 May 2025

Registered participants will be called for an interaction on Saturday, 17 May 2025 at 10.00 a.m.

Final list of selected participants will be available on the website on Thursday, 22 May 2025

For further details and to download the registration form, please check our

website: www.sahitya-akademi.gov.in Or contact: Mrig Nayani Gupta (Mob: 9818364276)

Children who complete the workshop will be awarded a Certificate of Participation. Stationery and refreshments will be provided.



#### REGISTRATION FORM for

Kissa-O-Kalam: The Speaking Pen 2025 An annual workshop on creative writing in Hindi and English

(To be downloaded and filled up)

NAME OF THE STUDENT	:
AGE	:
SEX	:
NAME OF SCHOOL	:
CLASS	:
ADDRESS	:
MOTHER'S/FATHER'S NAME	:
MOTHER's/FATHER'S CONTACT DETAILS	:

### Important dates:

- Last date for Registration: Wednesday, 14 May 2025
- Registered participants will be called for an interaction on Saturday, 17 May 2025
- Final list of selected participants will be available on the Sahitya Akademi Website www.sahityaakademi.gov.in on Thursday, 22 May 2025
- Please submit the form along with the registration fee of Rs. 500/- (non-refundable) in cash at the Sahitya Akademi office.
- Children who complete the workshop will be awarded a Certificate of Participation. All participants must attend daily in order to receive the Certificate of Participation.
- ✤ For any other details, please contact: Ms. Mrig Nayani Gupta (Mob: 9818364276)